

3rd and Final Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ch. H:-		M M L S Y (51)			
Name of Work:-		Const. of			
Road from Banbarsta		Jhi			
to Chakhat					
Name of Contractor:-		Mala			
Devi, A):-		Bari Mohli, P. S.)			
Basudeo Pur, Dist):-		Mungwa			
Agg. No):-	22	SBD/2020-21			
Date of Commencement-	13/8/2020				
Date of Completion)-	12/08/2021				
Actual Date of Completion)-					
		30/03/2022			
Agreement value Rs-	178198172				

Measurement

Further measurement Nil.

20/03/2022

20/03

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) P.M. and fitting work

and Bench marks etc.

Qty. vide T.M. B. P.N. (1)

20/03/2022 20.805 Haul

20/03/2022 5333.76/Haul Rs. 411622

(2) Const. of embankment

lead up to 150m etc.

Qty. vide T.M. B. P.N. (2) P.N. (2)

795.62 m³ @ Rs. 185.97/m³ Rs. 147

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) p/v. and fixing working Bench mark etc.					
Bdy. vide T.M. B.P.N. (5)					
I.N. (1) = 2.30 Km.					
cf. 314.71/62/Km - R. 72384 =					
(2) clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
Bdy. vide T.M. B.P.N. (5)					
I.N. (2) = 0.805 Hect.					
cf. 51133.76/Hect - R. 41162 =					
(3) Const. of embankment lead up to 100m etc.					
Bdy. vide T.M. B.P.N. (5)					
I.N. (3) = 795.62 m ³					
cf. 185.97/m ³ - R. 147961 =					
(4) Const. of embankment lead up to 180m etc.					
Bdy. vide T.M. B.P.N. (6)					
I.N. (4) = 340.98 m ³					
cf. 135.12/m ³ - R. 46073 =					
(5) Const. of sub grade and cushion shoulder etc.					
Bdy. vide T.M. B.P.N. (6)					
I.N. (5) = 5863.68 m ³					
cf. 187.61/m ³ - R. 1100085 =					
					R. 14,07,665 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F		R. 8	301626=
(11) Const. of un-reinforced Cement Concrete Pavement m ₃₀ etc.					
Qty. vide. T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
I.H. (11) = 30		3.50m ³			
@ R. 6587.01/m ³				R.	1995864=
(12) Plv. and laying brick on edge siding etc.					
Qty. vide. T.M.B. P.N. (7)					
I.H. (12) = 564.69m ²					
		485.05m			
@ R. 485.05					
@ R. 564.69/m ²				R.	244800=
(13) Plv. and laying Cable duct across the road etc.					
Qty. vide. T.M.B. P.N. (8)					
I.H. (13) = 67		50m ²			
@ R. 1561.78/m ²				R.	105420=
(14) Plv. and fixing K.M. Post etc.					
Qty. vide. T.M.B. P.N. (8)					
I.H. (14) = 3 No.					
@ R. 2094.38/each				R.	62832=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		Rs. 143744.52
Add Significance fee	6				Rs. 191124.2
					Rs. 125735.2
					Rs. 14560187.2
Less 3% as per Agreement					Rs. (-) 4,35006.2
					Rs. 140,65181.2
Less previous payment -					
ide. T.M.N. P.No. (4)					Rs. (-) 5510206.2
and P.No. (14)					Rs. (-) 482,9022.2
Net Payable Amount					Rs. 37,25,953.2
Final Bill Certificate					
Certified that work					
has been done as per					
Plan and Specification.					

Attested

24/01/2023

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमण्डल, खड़गपुर-तारापुर(मुंगेर)

C&P

20/12/2022

अभिषेक

12/12/2022

J. Keen
12.12.2022
AC

Material Statement

See T.M.N. P.N. 12

अभिषेक

12/12/2022